
Greenville Middle School Basketball
2023-2024
Edited on 12/19

Tuesday, November 28, Home VS. PCMS Girls 3:30, Boys 4:45

Thursday, November 30, Home VS. Forest Hills Boys 3:30, Girls 4:45

Wednesday, December 6 Home VS. Mt. Jeff Boys 3:30, Girls 4:45

Friday, December 8, Away VS Penquis Boys 3:30, Girls 4:45
Dismiss: 1:15 Bus: 1:30

Saturday, December 9, Home VS. Hichborn Girls 12:00, Boys 1:15

Monday, December 11, Away VS. Valley Girls 4:00, Boys 5:15
Dismiss : 1:45 Bus 2:00

Wednesday, December 13, Away VS. Forest Hills Girls 4:00, Boys 5:15
Dismiss: 1:45 Bus: 2:00

Saturday, December 16, Home VS Penquis Boys 2:00, Girls 3:15

Wednesday, December 20, Away VS. Mt. Jeff Girls 4:00 Boys 5:15
Dismiss: 12:45 Bus: 1:00

Thursday, December 21, Away VS. Medway Girls 1:45, Boys 3:00
Dismiss: 10:30 Bus: 11:45 bag lunches

Saturday, December 23, Away Vs. Stearns Boys 1:00, Girls 2:15
Bus: 10:00

Wednesday, December 27, Away Vs. Guilford Boy 2:00, Girls 3:15
Bus: 12:30

Tuesday, January 2, Home VS. Stearns Girls 3:30, Boys 4:45

Thursday, January 4, Home VS. Medway Girls 3:30, Boys 4:45

Saturday, January 6, Away VS. Hichborn Girls 10:00, Boys 11:15
Bus: 7:15

Tuesday, January 9, Home VS. Valley Girls 4:00, Boys 5:15



Important Dates:
Nov. 6 - Practices start
Nov. 27 - First Playable
Jan. 9 - Last Playable
Jan. 13 - Play-in games (everyone but 1st place)
Jan. 17 - Semi Finals
Jan. 20 - Championship (in Howland)


